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Smith, Ruth Ann.
_

From: Kline, Scot <scot.kline@vermont.gov>
Sent: Tuesday, May 10, 2016 4.28 PM
To: Monica Wagner; 'Allen Brooks'; '"Amy Winn'; ‘Christopher Courchesne'; 'Dennis Ragen’;

'Elizabeth Wilkins'; 'Greg Schultz'; 'Heather Leslie'; 'James Gignac'; 'Jerry Reid'; Daniel,
John W.; John Oleske; 'Josh Auerbach'; 'Karen Olson’; 'Laura Watson'; Lemuel Srolovic;
'Leslie Seffern’; Mandy DeRoche; 'Matthew Levine'; 'Melissa Hoffer'; Michael J. Myers;
'Michele Van Gelderen'; Persampieri, Nick; 'Patrick Flanagan'; 'Paul Garrahan'; Peter
Washburn; 'Ralph Durstein’; 'Renee Gumbs'; Ritenour, Rhodes B.; 'Robert Snook '; 'Sally
Magnani'’; 'Tania Maestas'; 'Tannis Fox'; 'Tim Nord'; Morgan, Wendy; 'William Grantham'

Cc: Persampieri, Nick; Duane, Michael

Subject: RE: Common interest agreement

Attachments: VT OAG private account request 5.10.16.pdf; 20160510160807749.pdf;
20160510160632244 pdf

Additional public record requests received by the Vermont AGO.

From: Kline, Scot

Sent: Monday, May 09, 2016 11:11 AM

To: 'Monica Wagner' <Monica.Wagner@ag.ny.gov>; 'Allen Brooks' <allen.brooks@doj.nh.gov>; 'Amy Winn'
<Amy.Winn@doj.ca.gov>; 'Christopher Courchesne' <christophe.courchesne @state.ma.us>; 'Dennis Ragen'
<dennis.ragen@doj.ca.gov>; 'Elizabeth Wilkins' <elizabeth.wilkins@dc.gov>; 'Greg Schultz' <gSchultz@riag.ri.gov>;
'Heather Leslie' <Heather.Leslie@doj.ca.gov>; 'James Gignac' <JGignac@atg.state.il.us>; 'Jerry Reid'
<Jerry.Reid@maine.gov>; 'John Daniel' <jdaniel@oag.state.va.us>; John Oleske <John.Oleske@ag.ny.gov>; 'Jlosh
Auerbach' <jauerbach@oag.state.md.us>; 'Karen Olson' <Karen.Olson@ag.state.mn.us>; 'Laura Watson'

<lauraw2 @atg.wa.gov>; Lemuel Srolovic <Lemuel.Srolovic@ag.ny.gov>; 'Leslie Seffern' <LeslieS@ATG.WA.GOV>; Mandy
DeRoche <Mandy.DeRoche@ag.ny.gov>; 'Matthew Levine' <Matthew.Levine@ct.gov>; 'Melissa Hoffer'
<Melissa.Hoffer@MassMail.State.MA.US>; Michael J. Myers <Michael.Myers@ag.ny.gov>; 'Michele Van Gelderen'
<Michele.VanGelderen@doj.ca.gov>; Persampieri, Nick <nick.persampieri@vermont.gov>; 'Patrick Flanagan'
<Patrick.A.Flanagan@doj.state.or.us>; 'Paul Garrahan' <Paul.Garrahan@doj.state.or.us>; Peter Washburn
<Peter.Washburn@ag.ny.gov>; 'Ralph Durstein' <Ralph.Durstein@state.de.us>; 'Renee Gumbs'
<Renee.Gumbs@doj.vi.gov>; 'Rhodes Ritenour' <rritenour@oag.state.va.us>; 'Robert Snook ' <Robert.snook@ct.gov>;
'Sally Magnani' <Sally.Magnani@doj.ca.gov>; 'Tania Maestas' <tmaestas@nmag.gov>; 'Tannis Fox' <tfox@nmag.gov>;
'Tim Nord' <Tim.D.Nord@doj.state.or.us>; Morgan, Wendy <wendy.morgan@vermont.gov>; 'William Grantham'
<wgrantham @nmag.gov>

Cc: Persampieri, Nick <nick.persampieri@vermont.gov>; Duane, Michael <michael.duane@vermont.gov>

Subject: RE: Common interest agreement

Dear All:

Pursuant to paragraph 6 of the Common Interest Agreement, below is a public records request our office
received and the clarification of it.

Scot Kline



